

Bid Summary

Lenwood Rd & Serrano Ave Sewer Line Imp Project-WW-2020-002

ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	R.E. Chaffee Const.		GRFCO Inc.		Atlas Underground Inc.		
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	
1	Mobilization/Demo/Bonds/Ins	LS	1	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Cash Allowance	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
4	Replace 50' feet of 8" Sewer Pipe	LS	1	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
5	Connect 6" Sewer lateral to Sewer main	LS	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
6	Plug existing Sewer Lateral Ends	EA	2	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
7	Modify Existing Manhole Bottom	LS	1	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
8	Mill & Overlay AC Paving	SF	2870	\$ 8.00	\$ 22,960.00	\$5.00	\$ 14,350.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 22,960.00
9	Striping	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
10	Remove and replace interfering portions of PCC curb	LF	36	\$ 187.00	\$ 6,732.00	\$125.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 10,800.00
TOTAL:				\$ 134,392.00	\$ 134,392.00	\$ 134,850.00	\$ 134,850.00	\$ 139,960.00	\$ 139,960.00

ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	Weka Inc.		UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE				
1	Mobilization/Demo/Bonds/Ins	LS	1	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00			
2	Cash Allowance	LS	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00			
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00			
4	Replace 50' feet of 8" Sewer Pipe	LS	1	\$ 79,935.00	\$ 79,935.00			
5	Connect 6" Sewer lateral to Sewer main	LS	1	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 4,250.00			
6	Plug existing Sewer Lateral Ends	EA	2	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00			
7	Modify Existing Manhole Bottom	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00			
8	Mill & Overlay AC Paving	SF	2870	\$ 6.50	\$ 18,655.00			
9	Striping	LS	1	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00			
10	Remove and replace interfering portions of PCC curb	LF	36	\$ 45.00	\$ 1,620.00			
TOTAL:				\$ 141,960.00	\$ 141,960.00			

ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	MIN	MAX	AVERAGE	
1	Mobilization/Demo/Bonds/Ins	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,500.00
2	Cash Allowance	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$48,500.00
4	Replace 50' feet of 8" Sewer Pipe	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$79,935.00	\$42,467.50
5	Connect 6" Sewer lateral to Sewer main	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$2,625.00
6	Plug existing Sewer Lateral Ends	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$2,400.00
7	Modify Existing Manhole Bottom	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$3,600.00
8	Mill & Overlay AC Paving	SF	2870	\$14,350.00	\$22,960.00	\$18,655.00
9	Striping	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$5,750.00
10	Remove and replace interfering portions of PCC curb	LF	36	\$1,620.00	\$10,800.00	\$6,210.00